	Table of Bio	d Prices	
Item # 1 of Work	Estimated Quantity	Unit Bid Price	<u>Total</u>
1. Class I Bituminous Concrete 2500	2,5000 tons	# 73.00/TON	#189,300.00
Class I Bituminous Concrete Type S.T. Trench pavement	500 tons	\$ 66.00 /TON	33,000.00
Class I Bituminous Concrete Leveling Course	1,500 tons	# 68.20 /TON	#102,300.00
4. Class I. Concrete Paving Overlay	1,500 tons	401/ 06. D. #	# 108,300. 50
5. Adjust manholes and Catch Basin Frames	50 each	\$ 260.00/EA	# 10,000.00
Rebuild Manholes and Catch Basins	25 each	43/2.00/EA	\$ 6,000.00
7. Bituminous. Concrete Berm Curb	5,000 linear ft.	\$ 1.00/LF	\$ 5,000.00
8. Bituminous Concrete Sidewalk Construction	450 sq. yards	#30.00/SY	# 13,500 00
Bit Conc. Sidewalk and Driveway Apron resurfaced	125 tons	\$105.00/TON	13,12500
10. Bituminous Concrete Sidewalk Reconstruction	150 sq. yards	45/00.00/2X	3,000 00
11. Reclamation of Existing Asphalt	10,000 sq. yards	# 200/SK	# 20,000 00
12. Lowering Manholes, Catch Basins and Water Gates Prior to Reclamation	25 each	# 90,00/GA	₹ 2,350 00
13. Cold Planing and Profiling	16,000 sq. yards	# 1.40/57	\$ 50,400 OD
14. Excavation of Existing Asphalt Pavements	500 sq. yards	# J.00/SY	# 1,000. CO
ITEM # 2 of Work 1. Type I Bituminous Concrete to be picked up at plant by Owner. Price per ton.			\$ 66.75 / TOM
ITEM # 3 of Work			# 00/
1. Cold Patch (all purpose) to be picked up at plant by Owner Price per ton			100 -/ Tan
2. Cold Patch (all purpose) to be delivered			# 106 00/TON

IFB: Bituminous Concrete July 1, 2014